China's Leading Server Solutions Provider
4U Standard Server Chassis Specification
1. Product Type
4U Rack Server Chassis
2. Product Introduction
Gooxi fourth-generation 4U server chassis mainly designed based on standard 4U servers, and can be
assembled into general computing servers, storage servers, database servers, HPC servers and more.
3. Product Features

China's Leading Server Solutions Provider
5. Product Parameters
6. Ordering Information
Type PN Model Description
Chassis 0.31.004.0009 RMC4124-670-HS 4U standard server chassis, directly connected to
24 bays
Chassis 0.31.004.0010 RMC4124-670-HSE 4U standard server chassis expandable to 24
bays
Chassis 0.31.004.0011 RMC4136-670-HSE 4U standard server chassis with expanding 36
bays
Optional Accessories for Ordering
Motherboard 1.21.222.0309 G2DA-B Gooxi dual-socket Purley standard ATX
motherboard, 8* DIMMs
Motherboard 1.21.222.0306 G2DE-B Gooxi dual-socket Purley standard E-ATX
motherboard, 16* DIMMs
Motherboard 1.21.222.0380 G3DE-B Gooxi dual-socket Whitley E-ATX motherboard,
16* DIMMs, 10* PCIes, GEN4
Motherboard 1.21.223.0380 G3DE-B Gooxi dual-socket Whitley E-ATX motherboard,
16* DIMMs, 10* PCIes, GEN3
Motherboard 1.21.222.0368 G2DERO-B Gooxi dual-socket Milan E-ATX motherboard,
16* DIMMs, 10* PCIes, GEN4
Motherboard 1.21.223.0368 G2DERO-B Gooxi dual-socket Milan E-ATX motherboard,
16* DIMMs, 10* PCIes, GEN3.
Motherboard 1.21.222.0369 G2SERO-B Gooxi single-socket Milan E-ATX motherboard,
16* DIMMs, 10* PCIes, GEN4.
Motherboard 1.21.223.0369 G2SERO-B Gooxi single-socket Milan E-ATX motherboard,
16* DIMMs, 10* PCIes, GEN3.
Product series RMC4124-670-HS/HSE RMC4136-670-HSE
Product type 4U 24 Bays 4U 36 Bays
Size 670*433*177mm (D*W*H)
Motherboard
version EEB(12*13)/ CEB(12*10.5)/ ATX(12*9.5)/ Micro ATX